
(Department of Public Instruction)

Telephone No. :080 – 26422238 / 45                                              Office of the Managing Director

Fax: : 26421299                            

E-mail textbooksociety@gmail.com              

Web Site:http://www.schooleducatio

 

No. A7/Tender 02 /2010-11                              

Notification of

  

Amendments to the `Supplementary Tender Document vide Short term Tender Notification 

bearing no A7/ Tender 02 / 2010

by the Karnataka Text Book Society’, are notified as follows . Amendments shal

integral part of the Tender Document and in all circumstances the Tender shall be implicitly 

read with all these amendments.  

 
 
Existing 
 

PACKAGEWISE TITLES 2011

 

S
l.
 N
o
. 
 

P
a
c
k
a
g
e
 

N
o
. 

C
la
s
s
 Text Book Titles

1 1 1 NALIKALI_KAN_EVS1 

2 40 9 SCIENCE_KAN_PART_II9

3 51 2 TAMIL_KARPAM_MAGALOM2

4 51 2 TAMIL_MATHS2 

5 51 2 TAMIL_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA2

6 51 2 TELUGU_VELUGU2 

7 51 2 TELUGU_MATHS2 

8 51 3 KAN_MATHS3 

9 51 8 Konkani TL – Kan 

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 

(Department of Public Instruction) 

 

26422238 / 45                                              Office of the Managing Director

                                       Karnataka Text Book Society (R)

mail textbooksociety@gmail.com                                              100 Feet Ring Road, BSK III Stage,

http://www.schooleducation.kar.nic.in                                  Bangalore- 560085

                                               Dated: 

Notification of  Amendments to Tender Notification  

Amendments to the `Supplementary Tender Document vide Short term Tender Notification 

bearing no A7/ Tender 02 / 2010-11 dtd 24/12/10  for Printing & Supply of Text Books floated 

by the Karnataka Text Book Society’, are notified as follows . Amendments shal

integral part of the Tender Document and in all circumstances the Tender shall be implicitly 

read with all these amendments.   

VOLUME 5 

PACKAGEWISE TITLES 2011-12 

Text Book Titles Size 

C
o
lo
u
r 

N
o
. 
o
f 

P
a
g
e
s
 Free

 1/4 Crown 4 104 570409

SCIENCE_KAN_PART_II9 1/4 Crown 4 128 329832

TAMIL_KARPAM_MAGALOM2 1/4 Crown B/W 100 

1/4 Crown B/W 180 

TAMIL_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA2 1/4 Crown B/W 88 

1/4 Crown B/W 100 

1/4 Crown B/W 164 

1/4 Crown 4 212 

1/4 Crown B/W 76 

26422238 / 45                                              Office of the Managing Director 

Karnataka Text Book Society (R) 

100 Feet Ring Road, BSK III Stage, 

560085 

Dated: 28/12/2010 

Amendments to the `Supplementary Tender Document vide Short term Tender Notification 

11 dtd 24/12/10  for Printing & Supply of Text Books floated 

by the Karnataka Text Book Society’, are notified as follows . Amendments shall be an 

integral part of the Tender Document and in all circumstances the Tender shall be implicitly 

Free 
Sale 

/buffer 

No. of 

Copies 

570409 28591 599000 

329832 384168 714000 

2211 1789 4000 

2211 1789 4000 

2211 1789 4000 

977 2023 3000 

977 2023 3000 

77000 477000 554000 

1000 1000 2000 



10 51 9 SCIENCE_MAR_PART_I9 1/4 Crown 4 192 4261 17739 22000 

11 51 9 Konkani TL – Deva 1/4 Crown B/W 84 1000 1000 2000 

12 51 9 Konkani TL - Kan 1/4 Crown B/W 84 1000 1000 2000 

13 52 2 TELUGU_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA2 1/4 Crown B/W 88 977 2023 3000 

14 52 3 KAN_PARISA_ADYANA3 1/4 Crown 4 148 77000 477000 554000 

15 52 3 TAMIL_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA3 1/4 Crown B/W 156 2416 2584 5000 

16 52 3 TELUGU_VELUGU3 1/4 Crown B/W 128 1035 965 2000 

17 52 3 TELUGU_MATHS3 1/4 Crown B/W 216 1035 965 2000 

18 52 4 TAMIL_MATHS4 1/4 Crown B/W 292 2540 4460 7000 

19 52 4 TELUGU_VELUGU4 1/4 Crown B/W 128 1046 954 2000 

20 52 7 EngFL/KanSL/Tulu(Sem1) 1/4 Crown 4 124 1000 1000 2000 

21 52 7 EngFL/KanSL/Tulu(Sem2) 1/4 Crown 4 124 1000 1000 2000 

22 52 8 SCIENCE_MAR_PART_I8 1/4 Crown 4 120 15593 4407 20000 

23 52 8 Konkani TL - Deva 1/4 Crown 4 76 1000 1000 2000 

24 54 1 KAN_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA1 1/4 Crown 4 84 75039 169961 245000 

25 54 1 URD_MATHS1 1/4 Crown 4 148 49935 19065 69000 

26 54 5 URDU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_25 1/4 Crown 4 204 53804 26196 80000 

27 54 6 URDU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_16 1/4 Crown 4 228 44544 14456 59000 

28 54 6 URDU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_26 1/4 Crown 4 236 44544 14456 59000 

29 54 6 KAN_F_ENG_S_SAN_T_SEM_16 1/4 Crown B/W 224 367 2633 3000 

30 54 7 URDU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_27 1/4 Crown 4 290 44300 10700 55000 

31 54 7 URDU_MED_CORE_SUB_SEM_27 1/4 Crown 4 380 44036 7964 52000 

32 54 8 SCIENCE_URDU_PART_I8 1/4 Crown 4 152 27498 7502 35000 

33 54 9 SCIENCE_TAMIL_PART_II9 1/4 Crown B/W 148 136 1864 2000 

34 54 9 MATHS_TAMIL9 1/4 Crown B/W 328 136 1864 2000 

35 54 9 TELUGU_FL9 A5 B/W 180 276 2724 3000 

36 54 10 TAMIL_FL_10 A5 B/W 228 379 2621 3000 

37 66 5 TELUGU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_15 1/4 Crown B/W 208 1059 941 2000 

38 66 5 TELUGU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_25 1/4 Crown B/W 196 1059 941 2000 

39 66 5 TELUGU_MED_CORE_SEM_15 1/4 Crown B/W 288 1030 1970 3000 



40 66 6 KanFL/EngSL/Tulu(Sem2)  1/4 Crown 4 124 1000 1000 2000 

41 66 6 EngFL/KanSL/Tulu(Sem1) 1/4 Crown 4 124 1000 1000 2000 

42 66 6 EngFL/KanSL/Tulu(Sem2) 1/4 Crown 4 124 1000 1000 2000 

43 66 8 SCIENCE_ENGLISH_PART_II8 1/4 Crown 4 92 60545 213455 274000 

44 72 6 KanFL/EngSL/Kon(Sem2) - Kan 1/4 Crown B/W 124 1000 1000 2000 

45 72 6 KanFL/EngSL/Kon(Sem1) - Dev 1/4 Crown B/W 124 1000 1000 2000 

46 72 7 ENG_F_KAN_S_SAN_T_SEM_17 1/4 Crown B/W 260 0 5000 5000 

47 72 8 SANSKRIT_TL8 A5 B/W 156 3410 2590 6000 

48 72 9 SCIENCE_ENGLISH_PART_II9 1/4 Crown 4 124 23305 211695 235000 

49 80 2 NaliKali_URDU_READER2 1/4 Crown 4 126 9000 1000 10000 

50 80 2 Nalikali_URDU_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA2 1/4 Crown 4 80 9000 1000 10000 

51 80 3 HINDI_MATHS3 1/4 Crown B/W 212 852 2148 3000 

52 80 4 HINDI_READER4 1/4 Crown B/W 72 878 2122 3000 

53 80 5 TAMIL_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_15 1/4 Crown B/W 184 2292 1708 4000 

54 80 5 TAMIL_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_25 1/4 Crown B/W 168 2673 1327 4000 

55 80 8 KAN_S_TL8 A5 B/W 114 71065 134935 206000 

56 80 9 SOCIAL_SCIENCE_MAR9 1/4 Crown B/W 224 4261 17739 22000 

57 80 10 SOCIAL_SCIENCE_HINDI_10 1/4 Crown B/W 272 3286 1714 5000 

58 86 5 ENGLISH_CORE_SEMESTER_15 1/4 Crown 4 272 9973 158027 168000 

59 86 6 TEL_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_16 1/4 Crown B/W 220 862 1138 2000 

60 86 6 TEL_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_26 1/4 Crown B/W 220 862 1138 2000 

61 86 6 TEL_MED_CORE_SUB_SEM_16 1/4 Crown B/W 304 822 1178 2000 

62 86 7 HINDI_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_27 1/4 Crown B/W 268 747 1253 2000 

63 86 7 HINDI_MED_CORE_SUB_SEM_17 1/4 Crown B/W 340 747 1253 2000 

64 86 7 HINDI_MED_CORE_SUB_SEM_27 1/4 Crown B/W 340 747 1253 2000 

65 86 8 HINDI_FL8 A5 B/W 180 5201 6799 12000 

66 86 8 SOCIAL_SCIENCE_HINDI8 1/4 Crown B/W 224 5201 1799 7000 

67 86 8 SCIENCE_HINDI_PART_I8 1/4 Crown B/W 140 5201 1799 7000 

68 86 8 SCIENCE_HINDI_PART_II8 1/4 Crown B/W 96 5201 1799 7000 

69 86 8 MATHS_HINDI8 1/4 Crown B/W 292 5201 1799 7000 

 



    

Amended 

VOLUME 5 

PACKAGEWISE TITLES 2011-12 

S
l.
 N
o
. 

P
a
c
k
a
g

e
 N
o
. 

C
la
s
s
 

Text Book Titles Size 

C
o
lo
u
r 

N
o
. 
o
f 

P
a
g
e
s
 

Free 

Sale 

/buffer 

No. of 

Copies 

1 1 1 NALIKALI_KAN_EVS1 1/4 Crown 4 104 570409 28591 599000 

  1 Total               599000 

2 40 9 SCIENCE_KAN_PART_II9 1/4 Crown 4 128 329832 384168 714000 

  40 Total               714000 

3 51 2 TAMIL_KARPAM_MAGALOM2 1/4 Crown B/W 100 2211 1789 4000 

4 51 2 TAMIL_MATHS2 1/4 Crown B/W 180 2211 1789 4000 

5 51 2 TAMIL_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA2 1/4 Crown B/W 88 2211 1789 4000 

6 51 2 TELUGU_VELUGU2 1/4 Crown B/W 100 977 2023 3000 

7 51 2 TELUGU_MATHS2 1/4 Crown B/W 164 977 2023 3000 

8 51 3 KAN_MATHS3 1/4 Crown 4 212 77000 477000 554000 

9 51 8 Konkani TL – Kan 1/4 Crown B/W 76 1000 1000 2000 

10 51 9 SCIENCE_MAR_PART_I9 1/4 Crown 4 192 4261 17739 22000 

11 51 9 Konkani TL – Deva 1/4 Crown B/W 84 1000 1000 2000 

12 51 9 Konkani TL - Kan 1/4 Crown B/W 84 1000 1000 2000 

  51 Total               600000 

13 52 2 TELUGU_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA2 1/4 Crown B/W 88 977 2023 3000 

14 52 3 KAN_PARISA_ADYANA3 1/4 Crown 4 148 77000 477000 554000 

15 52 3 TAMIL_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA3 1/4 Crown B/W 156 2416 2584 5000 

16 52 3 TELUGU_VELUGU3 1/4 Crown B/W 128 1035 965 2000 

17 52 3 TELUGU_MATHS3 1/4 Crown B/W 216 1035 965 2000 

18 52 4 TAMIL_MATHS4 1/4 Crown B/W 292 2540 4460 7000 



19 52 4 TELUGU_VELUGU4 1/4 Crown B/W 128 1046 954 2000 

20 52 7 EngFL/KanSL/Tulu(Sem1) 1/4 Crown 4 124 1000 1000 2000 

21 52 7 EngFL/KanSL/Tulu(Sem2) 1/4 Crown 4 124 1000 1000 2000 

22 52 8 SCIENCE_MAR_PART_I8 1/4 Crown 4 120 15593 4407 20000 

23 52 8 Konkani TL - Deva 1/4 Crown 4 76 1000 1000 2000 

  52 Total               601000 

24 54 1 KAN_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA1 1/4 Crown 4 84 75039 169961 245000 

25 54 1 URD_MATHS1 1/4 Crown 4 148 49935 19065 69000 

26 54 5 URDU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_25 1/4 Crown 4 204 53804 26196 80000 

27 54 6 URDU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_16 1/4 Crown 4 228 44544 14456 59000 

28 54 6 URDU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_26 1/4 Crown 4 236 44544 14456 59000 

29 54 6 KAN_F_ENG_S_SAN_T_SEM_16 1/4 Crown B/W 224 367 2633 3000 

30 54 7 URDU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_27 1/4 Crown 4 290 44300 10700 55000 

31 54 7 URDU_MED_CORE_SUB_SEM_27 1/4 Crown 4 380 44036 7964 52000 

32 54 8 SCIENCE_URDU_PART_I8 1/4 Crown 4 152 27498 7502 35000 

33 54 9 SCIENCE_TAMIL_PART_II9 1/4 Crown B/W 148 136 1864 2000 

34 54 9 MATHS_TAMIL9 1/4 Crown B/W 328 136 1864 2000 

35 54 9 TELUGU_FL9 A5 B/W 180 276 2724 3000 

36 54 10 TAMIL_FL_10 A5 B/W 228 379 2621 3000 

  54 Total               667000 

37 66 5 TELUGU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_15 1/4 Crown B/W 208 1059 941 2000 

38 66 5 TELUGU_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_25 1/4 Crown B/W 196 1059 941 2000 

39 66 5 TELUGU_MED_CORE_SEM_15 1/4 Crown B/W 288 1030 1970 3000 

40 66 6 KanFL/EngSL/Tulu(Sem2)  1/4 Crown 4 124 1000 1000 2000 

41 66 6 EngFL/KanSL/Tulu(Sem1) 1/4 Crown 4 124 1000 1000 2000 

42 66 6 EngFL/KanSL/Tulu(Sem2) 1/4 Crown 4 124 1000 1000 2000 

43 66 8 SCIENCE_ENGLISH_PART_II8 1/4 Crown 4 92 60545 213455 274000 

  66 Total               287000 



44 72 6 KanFL/EngSL/Kon(Sem2) - Kan 1/4 Crown B/W 124 1000 1000 2000 

45 72 6 KanFL/EngSL/Kon(Sem1) - Dev 1/4 Crown B/W 124 1000 1000 2000 

46 72 7 ENG_F_KAN_S_SAN_T_SEM_17 1/4 Crown B/W 260 0 5000 5000 

47 72 8 SANSKRIT_TL8 A5 B/W 156 3410 2590 6000 

48 72 9 SCIENCE_ENGLISH_PART_II9 1/4 Crown 4 124 23305 211695 235000 

  72 Total               250000 

49 80 2 NaliKali_URDU_READER2 1/4 Crown 4 126 9000 1000 10000 

50 80 2 Nalikali_URDU_PARISARA_ADHYAYANA2 1/4 Crown 4 80 9000 1000 10000 

51 80 3 HINDI_MATHS3 1/4 Crown B/W 212 852 2148 3000 

52 80 4 HINDI_READER4 1/4 Crown B/W 72 878 2122 3000 

53 80 5 TAMIL_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_15 1/4 Crown B/W 184 2292 1708 4000 

54 80 5 TAMIL_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_25 1/4 Crown B/W 168 2673 1327 4000 

55 80 8 KAN_S_TL8 A5 B/W 114 71065 134935 206000 

56 80 9 SOCIAL_SCIENCE_MAR9 1/4 Crown B/W 224 4261 17739 22000 

57 80 10 SOCIAL_SCIENCE_HINDI_10 1/4 Crown B/W 272 3286 1714 5000 

  80 Total               267000 

58 86 5 ENGLISH_CORE_SEMESTER_15 1/4 Crown 4 272 9973 158027 168000 

59 86 6 TEL_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_16 1/4 Crown B/W 220 862 1138 2000 

60 86 6 TEL_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_26 1/4 Crown B/W 220 862 1138 2000 

61 86 6 TEL_MED_CORE_SUB_SEM_16 1/4 Crown B/W 304 822 1178 2000 

62 86 7 HINDI_F_KAN_S_ENG_T_SEM_27 1/4 Crown B/W 268 747 1253 2000 

63 86 7 HINDI_MED_CORE_SUB_SEM_17 1/4 Crown B/W 340 747 1253 2000 

64 86 7 HINDI_MED_CORE_SUB_SEM_27 1/4 Crown B/W 340 747 1253 2000 

65 86 8 HINDI_FL8 A5 B/W 180 5201 6799 12000 

66 86 8 SOCIAL_SCIENCE_HINDI8 1/4 Crown B/W 224 5201 1799 7000 

67 86 8 SCIENCE_HINDI_PART_I8 1/4 Crown B/W 140 5201 1799 7000 

68 86 8 SCIENCE_HINDI_PART_II8 1/4 Crown B/W 96 5201 1799 7000 

69 86 8 MATHS_HINDI8 1/4 Crown B/W 292 5201 1799 7000 



  86 Total               220000 

  G. Total               4205000 

Note : Web offset Printer can quote for any of the 03 Packages in the 

descending order of preference , whereas  Sheet fed Printer can quote 

for any of the 03 packages from Work Package 66 (sl no 37) and 

onwards in the descending order 

 

Sd/- 

Managing Director , 

Karnataka Text Book Society(R) 

 
 

 


